
septembre 03, 2023

1st 1 HIS Pacome SENIOR 3:06.50 (1) 4:40.34 (2) 3:53.10 (1)

TEAM LES GETS BIKEPARK 3:50.82 (1) 3:30.93 (1)

2nd 3 MOROTTI Hugo SENIOR 3:09.06 (2) 4:36.29 (1) 4:00.95 (2) +0:19.96

Slicy 3:53.45 (2) 3:41.90 (4)

3rd 33 DOLGOS Robin SENIOR 3:14.37 (4) 4:52.58 (8) 4:03.88 (3) +0:55.85

0 4:02.13 (8) 3:44.58 (6)

4th 10 KELLER Christophe SENIOR 3:20.27 (16) 4:54.04 (9) 4:06.16 (7) +0:58.95

Meywihr team 4:00.50 (4) 3:39.67 (2)

5th 2 GARCIA Tom SENIOR 3:20.15 (15) 4:54.58 (10) 4:04.33 (4) +1:03.03

We Are One Composites 4:02.48 (10) 3:43.18 (5)

6th 117 SCHAIRER Aurelien SENIOR 3:16.02 (6) 4:57.25 (11) 4:08.29 (9) +1:09.17

Michelbach la zone 4:04.22 (12) 3:45.08 (8)

7th 16 DEMUYLDER Jonas SENIOR 3:19.00 (11) 4:51.75 (5) 4:06.37 (8) +1:10.69

WONKO RACING 4:06.67 (15) 3:48.59 (12)

8th 41 DEHAN Alex SENIOR 3:15.94 (5) 4:57.90 (14) 4:09.18 (11) +1:11.57

Team Geko bike 3:59.35 (3) 3:50.89 (15)

9th 6 DREYER Jules SENIOR 3:19.15 (12) 4:50.56 (3) 4:13.16 (15) +1:13.47

Cube Mavic Collective 4:00.73 (5) 3:51.56 (17)

10th 8 SEVRAIN Jeremie SENIOR 3:22.44 (22) 4:57.30 (13) 4:08.46 (10) +1:13.85

Santa cruz ion bluegrass 4:02.40 (9) 3:44.94 (7)

11th 80 VAN ROY Nicolas SENIOR 3:18.25 (10) 5:10.81 (34) 4:05.35 (6) +1:16.57

0 4:03.60 (11) 3:40.25 (3)

12th 114 SERPAGGI Emilien SENIOR 3:13.60 (3) 4:51.75 (5) 4:04.82 (5) +1:17.02

Vtt givry 4:15.63 (30) 3:52.91 (21)

13th 7 SCHINDLER Valentin SENIOR 3:17.25 (8) 5:02.35 (17) 4:10.50 (13) +1:18.72

CUBE MAVIC Collective 4:02.10 (7) 3:48.21 (11)

14th 17 MATHIEU Baptiste SENIOR 3:17.50 (9) 4:57.25 (11) 4:09.81 (12) +1:22.43

La Bressaude RoueVerte 4:08.00 (16) 3:51.56 (17)

15th 4 HEINRICH Guillaume SENIOR 3:17.00 (7) 4:51.20 (4) 4:18.81 (27) +1:24.15

Meywihr Team 4:01.92 (6) 3:56.91 (24)

16th 76 ROETHINGER Gilles SENIOR 3:19.30 (14) 5:03.44 (18) 4:14.00 (17) +1:26.64

0 4:05.17 (14) 3:46.42 (9)

17th 334 STEYER Pierre SENIOR 3:21.91 (21) 4:51.90 (7) 4:14.94 (19) +1:31.47

MFB 4:13.71 (25) 3:50.70 (14)

18th 13 Rapuzzi Norbert MASTER 40 3:20.30 (17) 5:05.64 (22) 4:16.17 (22) +1:36.49

0 4:09.17 (19) 3:46.90 (10)

19th 81 DORING Felix MASTER 40 3:31.70 (38) 5:04.94 (20) 4:13.75 (16) +1:44.75

0 4:04.47 (13) 3:51.58 (19)

20th 28 BUR Felix SENIOR 3:21.90 (20) 5:01.69 (16) 4:22.18 (33) +1:44.87

VTT FUN CLUB 4:08.82 (18) 3:51.97 (20)

21st 39 ANGIOLINI Sebastien SENIOR 3:20.88 (18) 5:15.38 (42) 4:16.60 (23) +1:51.90

TeamBearJack 4:11.77 (23) 3:48.96 (13)

22nd 30 BAUSCHERT Alan SENIOR 3:31.46 (35) 5:05.35 (21) 4:16.66 (24) +1:55.30

Lorr'N'Bike Crew-V‚loland Metz 4:08.75 (17) 3:54.77 (22)

23rd 20 WEINZAEPFLEN Sullivan SENIOR 3:19.20 (13) 5:00.79 (15) 4:23.94 (36) +1:56.87

0 4:17.48 (35) 3:57.15 (25)

24th 176 MAILLOT Baptiste SENIOR 3:23.75 (23) 5:06.82 (24) 4:16.90 (26) +2:01.76

0 4:17.17 (34) 3:58.81 (31)

25th 19 LAB Victor SENIOR 3:31.04 (33) 5:07.55 (28) 4:18.88 (28) +2:02.31

0 4:11.40 (22) 3:55.13 (23)
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26th 9 FAVIER Yoan SENIOR 3:28.55 (27) 5:06.70 (23) 4:14.55 (18) +2:03.67

0 4:17.96 (36) 3:57.60 (27)

27th 82 SCHNETTLER Christoph SENIOR 3:31.53 (36) 5:06.90 (25) 4:15.12 (20) +2:11.11

0 4:18.55 (39) 4:00.70 (33)

28th 55 TOTTOLI Pierre SENIOR 3:41.08 (60) 5:07.00 (27) 4:15.46 (21) +2:12.75

0 4:10.45 (20) 4:00.45 (32)

29th 22 CARREYRON Florent SENIOR 3:33.15 (40) 5:08.50 (30) 4:20.70 (30) +2:12.88

GRAVITYLAB 4:14.59 (29) 3:57.63 (28)

30th 99 ZIMMERMANN Axel SENIOR 3:28.42 (26) 5:06.95 (26) 4:16.74 (25) +2:14.22

Trails patrol 4:21.97 (41) 4:01.83 (36)

31st 21 SAINT AUBIN Christophe SENIOR 3:32.45 (39) 5:12.68 (38) 4:21.12 (32) +2:16.10

Gravitylab 4:13.95 (26) 3:57.59 (26)

32nd 167 BUFFARD Hugo SENIOR 3:26.68 (24) 5:09.35 (32) 4:20.28 (29) +2:19.61

0 4:20.67 (40) 4:04.32 (39)

33rd 128 VOGT Daniel SENIOR 3:36.70 (45) 5:14.04 (40) 4:24.87 (40) +2:21.96

SC Urach/ vogts bike n ride 4:16.56 (33) 3:51.48 (16)

34th 104 DABULEWICZ Thibaut SENIOR 3:33.40 (41) 5:08.79 (31) 4:26.25 (42) +2:23.73

Bigballsstories 4:14.35 (28) 4:02.63 (38)

35th 64 THIERRY Bastien MASTER 40 3:26.88 (25) 5:12.46 (37) 4:23.73 (35) +2:25.85

0 4:23.47 (46) 4:01.00 (35)

36th 11 SCHNEIDER Gaetan SENIOR 3:29.40 (30) 5:14.00 (39) 4:30.17 (50) +2:30.26

Meywihr team 4:13.20 (24) 4:05.18 (40)

37th 94 DIDIOT Gaspard JEUNE 3:29.09 (28) 5:08.45 (29) 4:27.62 (45) +2:31.66

ACTB 4:16.40 (31) 4:11.79 (60)

38th 90 LESAGE GROSCLAUDE Loucas JEUNE 3:21.10 (19) 5:20.00 (46) 4:27.89 (47) +2:33.65

0 4:28.20 (53) 3:58.15 (30)

39th 111 TOUSSAINT Florent SENIOR 3:29.83 (31) 5:18.65 (45) 4:23.68 (34) +2:39.28

LBRV 4:22.60 (43) 4:06.21 (46)

40th 121 VERMOT DESROCHES Maxence JEUNE 3:30.73 (32) 5:25.15 (59) 4:20.77 (31) +2:41.47

MVS (Mandeure VTT Singletrack) 4:28.55 (54) 3:57.96 (29)

41st 24 CHOULET Yoann SENIOR 3:31.58 (37) 5:16.50 (43) 4:23.96 (37) +2:42.16

Mont Poupet Bike Park 4:18.26 (37) 4:13.55 (63)

42nd 65 SERPAGGI Baptiste SENIOR 3:38.40 (52) 5:04.90 (19) 4:32.40 (55) +2:43.70

0 4:14.30 (27) 4:15.39 (69)

43rd 97 KIEFFER Ludovic SENIOR 3:35.50 (44) 5:11.25 (35) 4:27.76 (46) +2:45.01

Team Motion 4:31.27 (58) 4:00.92 (34)

44th 49 FOCKI Julien MASTER 40 3:29.16 (29) 5:33.44 (76) 4:24.86 (39) +2:46.44

M'lisey 4:18.27 (38) 4:02.40 (37)

45th 85 PELECKIS Miks SENIOR 3:31.15 (34) 5:15.05 (41) 4:34.42 (60) +2:50.90

0 4:26.32 (52) 4:05.65 (44)

46th 72 BAZIN Ugo SENIOR 3:35.11 (43) 5:25.20 (60) 4:28.50 (48) +2:56.83

Bike Club Giro 4:23.94 (48) 4:05.77 (45)

47th 34 BOULARD Hugo SENIOR 3:33.73 (42) 5:24.61 (57) 4:24.79 (38) +3:07.87

Dijon sport cyclisme 4:40.90 (82) 4:05.53 (42)

48th 46 MASOYE Alexis SENIOR 3:37.03 (48) 5:23.50 (54) 4:39.55 (74) +3:07.94

Brocompany 4:24.19 (49) 4:05.36 (41)

49th 108 HAMMANN KLOSS Christoph MASTER 40 3:40.79 (57) 5:27.35 (62) 4:30.67 (51) +3:08.08

geht steil 4:22.67 (44) 4:08.29 (50)

50th 47 GILLMANN Jean Nicolas MASTER 40 3:41.08 (60) 5:24.25 (56) 4:34.45 (61) +3:11.16

MFB 4:25.25 (50) 4:07.82 (49)
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51st 184 WAGNER William SENIOR 3:48.00 (82) 5:11.61 (36) 4:31.65 (54) +3:13.56

4:16.41 (32) 4:27.58 (94)

52nd 86 ZUCCHI Emanuele MASTER 40 3:38.94 (53) 5:23.19 (51) 4:30.81 (52) +3:15.22

0 4:35.22 (69) 4:08.75 (53)

53rd 98 COSSON Louis JEUNE 3:50.10 (90) 5:32.85 (74) 4:27.16 (43) +3:16.84

Technocycle 4:21.97 (41) 4:06.45 (47)

54th 119 GENSBITTEL Jules SENIOR 3:43.75 (68) 5:23.34 (52) 4:32.59 (56) +3:17.46

Michelbach la zone 4:25.62 (51) 4:13.85 (66)

55th 51 FRANCART Arthur SENIOR 3:43.81 (70) 5:32.39 (73) 4:31.58 (53) +3:19.89

Equipe des Mauvais 4:23.38 (45) 4:10.42 (56)

56th 67 THIRIAT Romain SENIOR 3:37.84 (51) 5:16.61 (44) 4:29.83 (49) +3:25.39

0 4:46.05 (97) 4:16.75 (74)

57th 70 AST jean charles MASTER 40 3:41.00 (59) 5:29.25 (66) 4:36.15 (68) +3:25.68

Bike Club Giro 4:32.25 (59) 4:08.72 (52)

58th 100 GRANDJEAN Valentin SENIOR 3:42.38 (66) 5:24.94 (58) 4:36.14 (67) +3:30.93

Trails patrol 4:38.61 (76) 4:10.55 (57)

59th 118 MERKLEN Ignace JEUNE 3:36.90 (47) 5:30.90 (71) 4:43.27 (79) +3:34.22

Michelbach la zone 4:33.25 (63) 4:11.59 (59)

60th 48 JONES Samuel SENIOR 3:42.78 (67) 5:32.08 (72) 4:34.00 (58) +3:35.02

0 4:34.25 (68) 4:13.60 (64)

61st 45 MASOYE Hugo SENIOR 3:50.00 (89) 5:23.14 (50) 4:42.65 (78) +3:36.34

Brocompany 4:32.41 (60) 4:09.83 (55)

62nd 23 BRUNET Loris SENIOR 3:46.35 (76) 5:23.64 (55) 4:36.72 (69) +3:37.34

0 4:36.32 (70) 4:16.00 (72)

63rd 135 NIEBOJEWSKI Jerome SENIOR 3:41.60 (63) 5:23.40 (53) 4:46.82 (89) +3:38.49

MVS (Mandeure VTT Singletrack) 4:33.49 (65) 4:14.87 (67)

64th 50 GUIGNARD Alexis SENIOR 4:05.80 (114) 5:27.70 (63) 4:35.14 (63) +3:40.17

0 4:23.73 (47) 4:09.49 (54)

65th 145 LIPPART Thomas JEUNE 3:52.52 (94) 5:29.36 (67) 4:34.32 (59) +3:42.32

0 4:32.46 (61) 4:15.35 (68)

66th 142 ORY Robin SENIOR 3:41.73 (64) 5:42.44 (96) 4:34.65 (62) +3:44.39

MVS (Mandeure VTT Singletrack) 4:38.78 (77) 4:08.48 (51)

67th 84 CHELIUS Daniel MASTER 40 3:39.71 (54) 5:29.90 (69) 4:39.25 (73) +3:44.53

0 4:37.57 (72) 4:19.79 (80)

68th 115 GUILLAUD Charles SENIOR 3:42.33 (65) 5:26.40 (61) 4:49.48 (93) +3:51.32

Vtt givry 4:36.69 (71) 4:18.11 (77)

69th 60 ARGENTON Charly SENIOR 3:37.21 (50) 5:51.80 (104) 4:33.65 (57) +3:54.36

Fragil'team 4:42.75 (91) 4:10.64 (58)

70th 68 COMBES Remi SENIOR 3:49.50 (86) 5:30.21 (70) 4:43.40 (80) +3:56.54

0 4:37.95 (74) 4:17.17 (75)

71st 110 JUILLERAT Bastian SENIOR 3:48.00 (82) 5:35.85 (83) 4:45.35 (84) +3:57.06

La forge â v‚lo 4:33.65 (66) 4:15.90 (71)

72nd 165 SIMPSON Darren MASTER 40 3:45.37 (73) 5:34.95 (81) 4:45.64 (85) +3:57.76

0 4:32.84 (62) 4:20.65 (81)

73rd 143 DESSERTENNE Etienne SENIOR 3:46.18 (75) 5:43.21 (98) 4:37.78 (70) +3:58.88

MVS (Mandeure VTT Singletrack) 4:39.60 (79) 4:13.80 (65)

74th 122 VARET Tom JEUNE 3:45.00 (72) 6:06.12 (119) 4:25.25 (41) +4:00.83

MVS (Mandeure VTT Singletrack) 4:39.56 (78) 4:06.59 (48)

75th 120 GERBER Kylian JEUNE 3:45.82 (74) 5:37.55 (89) 4:36.00 (66) +4:01.26

Vertt mtb school 4:41.06 (83) 4:22.52 (83)



septembre 03, 2023

76th 5 ELLIES Aurelien SENIOR 3:40.66 (56) 5:36.41 (85) 4:35.44 (65) +4:03.21

Santa 5:00.44 (112) 4:11.95 (61)

77th 74 GREVILLOT Sebastien MASTER 40 3:48.23 (84) 5:38.65 (92) 4:43.75 (82) +4:03.28

Bike Club Giro 4:28.94 (55) 4:25.40 (88)

78th 153 PESCAY Fabien SENIOR 3:46.71 (79) 5:38.50 (91) 4:42.20 (75) +4:04.10

Famille Lafrite 4:39.80 (80) 4:18.58 (79)

79th 160 HAGELE Linus SENIOR 3:52.20 (93) 5:34.17 (77) 4:46.08 (87) +4:04.65

Tuklife Raiding Roulade 4:38.30 (75) 4:15.59 (70)

80th 44 MASOYE Pierre SENIOR 4:10.80 (121) 5:35.64 (82) 4:38.95 (72) +4:09.02

Brocompany 4:29.07 (56) 4:16.25 (73)

81st 25 SECCHI Nicolas SENIOR 3:46.68 (78) 5:38.34 (90) 4:43.49 (81) +4:10.34

VTT FUN CLUB 4:37.93 (73) 4:25.59 (91)

82nd 59 FELLMANN Teome JEUNE 3:43.80 (69) 5:37.52 (88) 4:46.18 (88) +4:12.43

0 4:41.09 (84) 4:25.53 (89)

83rd 166 CASTELLANOS Rodrigo SENIOR 3:49.50 (86) 5:59.54 (112) 4:35.15 (64) +4:29.10

0 4:54.47 (109) 4:12.13 (62)

84th 101 BUSUTTIL William SENIOR 3:46.62 (77) 5:33.12 (75) 4:45.07 (83) +4:29.22

V‚lo Club Sainte Croix En Plaine 4:54.27 (107) 4:31.83 (101)

85th 93 LESTOILLE Augustin JEUNE 3:58.70 (100) 5:34.88 (80) 4:47.05 (91) +4:33.21

ACTB 4:43.75 (94) 4:30.52 (100)

86th 103 PICAVET Arthur JEUNE 3:46.79 (80) 5:29.59 (68) 5:04.55 (114) +4:33.51

VSCB 4:49.22 (101) 4:25.05 (87)

87th 140 AUBRY Dany MASTER 40 3:58.00 (99) 5:43.30 (99) 4:47.70 (92) +4:35.46

MVS (Mandeure VTT Singletrack) 4:42.55 (89) 4:25.60 (92)

88th 83 DEUCHER Yanic JEUNE 3:49.20 (85) 5:28.40 (64) 5:14.42 (125) +4:36.33

0 4:41.12 (85) 4:24.88 (85)

89th 134 LEDOUX Aurel JEUNE 4:00.52 (101) 5:45.30 (101) 4:55.00 (99) +4:45.23

MVS / Bike Club Giro 4:41.15 (86) 4:24.95 (86)

90th 32 AUBIN Thomas MASTER 40 3:50.31 (91) 5:59.39 (111) 4:46.94 (90) +4:49.83

Les Houches bike crew 4:51.78 (105) 4:23.10 (84)

91st 58 ROGER Morgan JEUNE 4:04.98 (113) 5:41.75 (95) 4:53.50 (97) +4:51.76

Les P‚p‚s 70 4:45.50 (95) 4:27.72 (95)

92nd 161 PETER Lukas SENIOR 3:55.05 (97) 5:43.08 (97) 5:16.25 (129) +4:53.05

0 4:42.58 (90) 4:17.78 (76)

93rd 52 GAUME Luc SENIOR 4:04.00 (111) 5:49.80 (102) 4:54.35 (98) +4:55.76

0 4:41.50 (87) 4:27.80 (96)

94th 54 FREDRIKSEN Nils JEUNE 4:00.98 (102) 5:39.00 (93) 4:56.23 (100) +4:57.81

0 4:48.76 (99) 4:34.53 (103)

95th 56 BOUSQUET Charles SENIOR 3:54.19 (96) 5:55.10 (106) 4:53.45 (96) +4:57.91

Avec Pierre Tottoli 4:49.00 (100) 4:27.86 (97)

96th 123 VARET Lucas JEUNE 3:41.11 (62) 5:37.31 (87) 4:45.70 (86) +4:58.45

MVS (Mandeure VTT Singletrack) 5:15.77 (124) 4:40.25 (111)

97th 66 BERTRAND PIERRON Alois SENIOR 3:50.63 (92) 5:36.00 (84) 4:50.08 (94) +4:59.69

Amateur 5:14.67 (122) 4:30.00 (99)

98th 40 GRIESSHABER Jonas SENIOR 3:44.38 (71) 5:34.34 (79) 5:13.33 (123) +5:08.54

vogts bikenride 4:46.00 (96) 4:52.18 (120)

99th 73 KELLER Corentin MASTER 40 4:13.25 (124) 5:34.25 (78) 5:28.56 (134) +5:09.67

Bike Club Giro 4:34.05 (67) 4:21.25 (82)

100th 107 LEGAY Thomas JEUNE 4:08.61 (118) 5:39.25 (94) 5:03.58 (113) +5:09.80

GBRC 4:54.32 (108) 4:25.73 (93)
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101st 133 LAGACHE Leo JEUNE 4:03.10 (107) 5:55.50 (107) 4:56.75 (102) +5:10.24

MVS (Mandeure VTT Singletrack) 4:51.03 (104) 4:25.55 (90)

102nd 69 BOURCEY Mathieu MASTER 40 4:03.58 (109) 6:06.75 (120) 4:51.55 (95) +5:14.75

Bike Club Giro 4:41.81 (88) 4:32.75 (102)

103rd 173 BETZY Yoan SENIOR 4:07.76 (117) 5:59.64 (113) 4:58.66 (107) +5:24.22

0 4:42.90 (93) 4:36.95 (107)

104th 168 KLIMMEK Lukas SENIOR 3:54.04 (95) 6:16.02 (125) 4:59.94 (109) +5:25.23

0 4:48.28 (98) 4:28.64 (98)

105th 53 GANDEBEUF Fabien SENIOR 4:01.06 (104) 6:00.85 (116) 5:00.60 (111) +5:25.26

0 4:49.70 (102) 4:34.74 (104)

106th 144 DYSLI Laurent MASTER 40 4:01.50 (105) 5:53.00 (105) 4:57.25 (104) +5:35.71

MVS (Mandeure VTT Singletrack) 5:01.90 (114) 4:43.75 (113)

107th 37 GUTH Lucie DAME 4:03.65 (110) 5:50.33 (103) 5:06.71 (117) +5:42.32

Bike Club Giro 4:56.17 (110) 4:47.15 (116)

108th 151 KOBL Timo SENIOR 4:24.46 (133) 5:59.04 (110) 5:03.20 (112) +5:43.31

D„m?mr 4:42.87 (92) 4:35.43 (105)

109th 109 JUNG Gautier SENIOR 7:09.80 (164) 5:09.40 (33) 4:11.29 (14) +5:45.55

Jrteam 4:11.20 (21) 4:05.55 (43)

110th 116 BESANCENET Gilles MASTER 40 4:20.62 (130) 6:12.05 (122) 4:58.61 (106) +5:59.98

0 4:52.85 (106) 4:37.54 (108)

111th 75 SEJOURNANT Quentin SENIOR 4:15.99 (127) 6:02.42 (117) 4:56.94 (103) +6:05.08

0 5:02.38 (115) 4:49.04 (119)

112th 148 LACOME GAYES Louka JEUNE 4:10.42 (120) 6:22.40 (130) 4:56.65 (101) +6:08.93

H2R 4:57.69 (111) 4:43.46 (112)

113th 112 ADAM Antoine SENIOR 3:49.80 (88) 5:44.50 (100) 5:39.38 (139) +6:14.81

les sangliers 5:23.42 (132) 4:39.40 (109)

114th 12 LARDET Emeric SENIOR 3:37.04 (49) 8:03.61 (161) 4:38.37 (71) +6:15.59

Slicy 4:40.08 (81) 4:18.18 (78)

115th 26 DIDIERJEAN Antoine MASTER 40 4:19.00 (129) 6:15.44 (124) 5:10.62 (121) +6:24.48

VTT FUN CLUB 5:01.42 (113) 4:39.69 (110)

116th 157 NIEPEL Philipp SENIOR 4:16.48 (128) 6:07.40 (121) 5:05.15 (116) +6:25.96

Tuklife Racing Brigade 4:50.92 (103) 5:07.70 (128)

117th 171 OQUIDAN David SENIOR 3:56.63 (98) 6:13.00 (123) 5:10.43 (120) +6:31.39

VTT Givry 5:20.42 (128) 4:52.60 (122)

118th 27 FISCHER Damien MASTER 40 4:28.78 (138) 6:17.46 (126) 5:00.40 (110) +6:32.57

VTT FUN CLUB 5:03.54 (116) 4:44.08 (114)

119th 136 JEANNAUX Julien SENIOR 4:01.87 (106) 6:00.15 (114) 4:58.70 (108) +6:32.63

MVS (Mandeure VTT Singletrack) 5:36.42 (138) 4:57.18 (124)

120th 138 BARON Benjamin SENIOR 4:03.38 (108) 6:35.52 (140) 5:09.25 (118) +6:38.14

MVS (Mandeure VTT Singletrack) 5:05.50 (117) 4:46.18 (115)

121st 125 GAILLARD Arthur JEUNE 4:06.17 (115) 6:02.96 (118) 5:26.22 (133) +6:38.24

MVS (Mandeure VTT Singletrack) 5:16.98 (127) 4:47.60 (118)

122nd 139 HERGOTT Vincent MASTER 40 4:13.71 (125) 6:18.10 (127) 5:04.57 (115) +7:00.62

MVS (Mandeure VTT Singletrack) 5:16.50 (126) 5:09.43 (129)

123rd 132 MAZERAT Elie JEUNE 4:32.75 (141) 5:59.00 (109) 5:31.25 (136) +7:04.80

0 5:10.90 (120) 4:52.59 (121)

124th 141 GIRARD Damien MASTER 40 4:09.56 (119) 5:58.00 (108) 4:57.44 (105) +7:06.12

MVS (Mandeure VTT Singletrack) 6:15.35 (151) 4:47.46 (117)

125th 61 GLE Adrien SENIOR 4:04.25 (112) 6:19.95 (129) 5:09.56 (119) +7:11.02

Fragil'team 5:23.07 (130) 5:15.88 (133)
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126th 71 HANS Edgar SENIOR 4:06.45 (116) 6:29.55 (136) 5:21.10 (131) +7:14.59

Bike Club Giro 5:24.90 (133) 4:54.28 (123)

127th 15 KRAUTH Timothe SENIOR 4:11.48 (122) 6:18.91 (128) 5:15.40 (126) +7:16.14

Meywhir Team 5:33.32 (136) 4:58.72 (127)

128th 156 BRUTTEL Simon SENIOR 4:13.12 (123) 6:26.67 (132) 5:23.39 (132) +7:25.55

Tuklife Racing Brigade 5:10.44 (119) 5:13.62 (132)

129th 137 CROUTEL Maxime SENIOR 4:34.45 (142) 6:26.35 (131) 5:10.87 (122) +7:40.89

MVS (Mandeure VTT Singletrack) 5:15.00 (123) 5:15.91 (135)

130th 164 BALIVET Antoine MASTER 40 4:22.27 (131) 6:27.40 (134) 5:41.29 (142) +8:02.60

Passe partout Macon 5:22.77 (129) 5:10.56 (130)

131st 182 MANTION Jean Francois MASTER 40 4:28.65 (137) 6:29.41 (135) 5:49.90 (144) +8:31.06

VP 70 5:32.00 (135) 5:12.79 (131)

132nd 130 NEDELEC Leonard SENIOR 4:42.58 (151) 6:50.92 (147) 5:15.61 (127) +8:40.45

Meywhir team 5:13.38 (121) 5:39.65 (144)

133rd 152 WOHNHAAS Franziska SENIOR 4:46.46 (152) 6:46.91 (144) 5:40.43 (141) +8:44.07

D„m'mr 5:16.07 (125) 5:15.89 (134)

134th 127 RAMSEIER Daniel MASTER 40 4:42.37 (150) 6:43.80 (143) 5:34.02 (137) +8:50.99

 quipe lanterne rouge 5:34.84 (137) 5:17.65 (136)

135th 43 DORNIER Stephane SENIOR 4:57.55 (154) 6:56.65 (148) 5:30.77 (135) +8:51.56

MagicrŠme 5:29.90 (134) 4:58.38 (126)

136th 57 CAESTECKER Gaston JEUNE 4:30.20 (140) 6:34.32 (139) 5:21.03 (130) +8:57.88

Les Pepe 70 6:01.89 (145) 5:32.13 (141)

137th 159 LEIST Yannick SENIOR 3:40.14 (55) 5:28.57 (65) 4:27.55 (44) +9:12.35

TukLife Racing Brigade - MCKN 4:30.12 (57) 10:07.66 (158)

138th 95 BARRE Tom JEUNE 4:35.03 (143) 6:40.79 (142) 5:49.95 (145) +9:25.51

gold coast rider 5:44.78 (141) 5:36.65 (143)

139th 129 BAZENET Tedy SENIOR 4:26.05 (135) 6:26.67 (132) 6:04.33 (150) +9:30.64

PAC 5:39.75 (139) 5:55.53 (149)

140th 131 MAZERAT Yann MASTER 40 4:25.05 (134) 6:30.60 (137) 5:40.05 (140) +9:39.28

0 6:24.44 (154) 5:40.83 (145)

141st 78 RAYOT Antoine JEUNE 5:01.43 (155) 7:12.67 (153) 5:52.65 (147) +10:12.88

0 5:44.90 (142) 5:22.92 (138)

142nd 162 VOGT Pascal SENIOR 4:26.25 (136) 8:04.39 (162) 5:36.69 (138) +10:21.80

Tuklife Raiding Roulade 5:58.22 (144) 5:17.94 (137)

143rd 92 PEDUZZI Lucas JEUNE 4:41.65 (149) 7:12.06 (151) 5:58.50 (148) +10:22.67

ACTB 6:07.20 (148) 5:24.95 (139)

144th 147 NAFZIGER Quentin JEUNE 4:37.81 (144) 6:56.90 (149) 6:44.83 (158) +10:23.25

H2R 6:08.15 (149) 4:57.25 (125)

145th 62 WEBER Olivier MASTER 40 4:39.25 (146) 7:12.25 (152) 6:07.54 (151) +10:50.85

0 6:25.05 (155) 5:28.45 (140)

146th 181 LATTEUX Geoffray MASTER 40 4:41.31 (148) 7:14.94 (155) 6:07.55 (152) +10:57.11

0 5:43.63 (140) 6:11.37 (153)

147th 172 GUENOT Lucas SENIOR 5:03.15 (157) 7:24.26 (158) 6:07.84 (153) +11:10.87

0 5:55.19 (143) 5:42.12 (146)

148th 174 KOBLER Thibault SENIOR 4:39.14 (145) 7:05.59 (150) 6:50.25 (159) +11:56.73

0 6:48.22 (160) 5:35.22 (142)

149th 154 VIEL Gaelle DAME 5:04.75 (158) 8:02.50 (160) 6:02.94 (149) +12:14.29

Famille Lafrite 6:06.42 (146) 5:59.37 (150)

150th 150 TREHEN Erwann JEUNE 5:24.30 (161) 7:14.21 (154) 6:16.43 (154) +12:16.00

Le b–cherons 6:22.75 (153) 6:00.00 (151)



septembre 03, 2023

151st 155 WIRSCHUN Jonas SENIOR 5:16.68 (159) 7:44.32 (159) 6:28.58 (155) +12:25.85

Tuklife Racing Brigade 6:12.10 (150) 5:45.86 (147)

152nd 63 TRESSE Gabriel JEUNE 4:39.57 (147) 6:49.84 (146) 7:49.91 (161) +13:11.35

0 6:46.63 (159) 6:07.09 (152)

153rd 336 BRAND Gabriel JEUNE 5:02.80 (156) 6:47.94 (145) 8:04.60 (162) +13:37.46

vp70 6:16.40 (152) 6:27.41 (155)

154th 178 WAWRZYNIAK Clement MASTER 40 5:23.38 (160) 7:19.56 (157) 6:41.59 (157) +13:39.83

0 6:42.42 (158) 6:34.57 (156)

155th 170 BERTON Matthieu SENIOR 6:00.91 (162) 9:11.54 (164) 6:34.37 (156) +15:20.98

VTT Givry 6:41.93 (157) 5:53.92 (148)

156th 96 WEBER Nathan JEUNE 6:06.54 (163) 8:24.65 (163) 6:52.25 (160) +15:27.21

ACTB Enduro 6:50.78 (161) 6:14.68 (154)

157th 146 CLOET Remi JEUNE 4:56.82 (153) 7:16.50 (156) 8:21.93 (163) +15:27.76

0 6:37.85 (156) 7:16.35 (157)

35 HELFER Alexandre SENIOR 3:40.88 (58) 5:23.10 (49) 4:42.32 (76)

EC Colmar / JR team 4:33.25 (63)

18 GURY Louison SENIOR 3:47.28 (81) 5:22.86 (48) 4:42.43 (77)

0 4:35.44 (106)

87 PARMENTIER Carol JEUNE

0

89 ZILA Alize SENIOR 7:59.93 (165)

0

158 FLAUGER Michael MASTER 40 4:29.38 (139) 6:32.47 (138) 5:47.23 (143)

Tuklife Racing Brigade 6:06.42 (146)

102 BRAND Willy MASTER 40 4:24.15 (132) 6:39.80 (141) 5:16.04 (128)

V‚lo passion 70 / Ron Noidans 5:23.17 (131)

91 BELLE Edouard SENIOR 4:13.88 (126) 6:00.27 (115) 5:50.50 (146)

ACTB 5:09.64 (118)

31 SOUCHEYRE Thomas SENIOR

Les Houches bike crew

169 MEYER Robert SENIOR 3:36.75 (46) 5:22.75 (47)

0

36 PHILIPPE Marilys DAME 4:00.98 (102) 5:37.02 (86) 5:14.15 (124)

Bike Club Giro

1st 302 MEYER Victor VTTAE HOMME 3:13.73 (2) 4:43.35 (3) 4:03.06 (1) 3:55.59 (2)

Foyer off road 1:21.68 (1) 3:33.20 (1)

2nd 315 CHAUDY Samson VTTAE HOMME 3:14.10 (3) 4:42.94 (2) 4:03.36 (2) 3:57.20 (3) +0:34.37

meywhir 1:46.07 (6) 3:41.31 (3)

3rd 301 GROHENS Florian VTTAE HOMME 3:12.44 (1) 4:42.80 (1) 4:04.50 (3) 3:54.65 (1) +1:01.85

BH team  Reverse components 2:19.67 (18) 3:38.40 (2)

4th 304 MICHELET Pierre VTTAE HOMME 3:24.62 (5) 5:04.72 (7) 4:18.25 (5) 4:08.47 (5) +1:33.06

Meuse gravity 1:38.98 (3) 3:48.63 (4)

5th 303 VERGNAUD Victor VTTAE HOMME 3:24.75 (6) 5:00.04 (5) 4:13.39 (4) 4:11.60 (7) +1:36.12

Team Meuse gravity enduro 1:43.73 (5) 3:53.22 (5)

6th 105 FRIEH Maxime VTTAE HOMME 3:28.70 (7) 5:04.05 (6) 4:31.80 (7) 4:06.57 (4) +2:01.16

Flyer offroad collectif 1:46.65 (7) 3:54.00 (6)
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7th 305 JOST Bryan VTTAE HOMME 3:19.39 (4) 4:59.11 (4) 4:19.89 (6) 4:08.47 (5) +2:01.73

0 2:09.83 (14) 3:55.65 (7)

8th 306 FLUCKIGER Pierre VTTAE HOMME 3:43.10 (9) 5:28.15 (9) 4:40.35 (8) 4:23.32 (8) +3:14.63

0 1:37.73 (2) 4:12.59 (10)

9th 333 LAMBELIN Adrien VTTAE HOMME 3:48.10 (12) 5:24.50 (8) 4:45.75 (10) 4:32.03 (9) +3:41.67

1:54.05 (9) 4:07.85 (9)

10th 313 TOURDOT Alix VTTAE HOMME 3:41.75 (8) 5:38.21 (10) 4:43.31 (9) 4:36.60 (10) +3:50.57

0 1:57.43 (11) 4:03.88 (8)

11th 308 SIMONOT Cedric VTTAE HOMME 3:56.00 (15) 6:04.87 (20) 4:59.56 (16) 4:47.45 (13) +5:00.31

hericourt 2 roue 1:43.55 (4) 4:19.49 (11)

12th 323 HINIGER Franck VTTAE HOMME 4:11.00 (22) 5:56.40 (16) 4:53.22 (13) 4:47.60 (14) +5:18.18

MVS 1:49.67 (8) 4:30.90 (14)

13th 316 MOREL Florian VTTAE HOMME 3:47.55 (11) 5:47.60 (12) 5:06.39 (18) 4:45.87 (12) +5:25.64

€a queen 2:09.78 (13) 4:39.06 (18)

14th 307 CONDAMINE Mathieu VTTAE HOMME 4:03.97 (19) 5:50.94 (14) 4:52.52 (12) 4:53.02 (16) +5:32.08

0 2:05.45 (12) 4:36.79 (15)

15th 312 GERARD Alrick VTTAE HOMME 3:55.79 (14) 6:10.79 (21) 4:54.82 (14) 5:04.44 (21) +5:40.15

0 1:54.14 (10) 4:30.78 (13)

16th 324 LAGACHE Stephane VTTAE HOMME 3:57.75 (16) 5:54.10 (15) 5:11.84 (20) 5:00.20 (19) +6:05.13

MVS 2:14.96 (16) 4:36.89 (16)

17th 322 GALLISSOT Sebastien VTTAE HOMME 3:46.03 (10) 5:49.48 (13) 4:48.68 (11) 4:41.30 (11) +6:16.01

MVS 3:18.35 (27) 4:42.78 (20)

18th 335 ROUGEOT Vincent VTTAE HOMME 4:10.68 (21) 6:15.19 (23) 5:08.75 (19) 4:49.80 (15) +6:34.44

Mfb 2:31.30 (20) 4:29.33 (12)

19th 319 COUVAL Gabriel VTTAE HOMME 3:52.94 (13) 5:43.25 (11) 6:00.16 (28) 4:58.73 (18) +6:54.88

€a queen 2:32.00 (21) 4:38.41 (17)

20th 314 ADAM Yannick VTTAE HOMME 4:02.44 (18) 5:59.98 (17) 5:14.05 (21) 5:02.52 (20) +6:56.45

0 2:36.15 (22) 4:51.92 (24)

21st 326 HUFFENUS Guillaume VTTAE HOMME 4:25.53 (26) 6:02.55 (18) 5:39.54 (25) 4:55.90 (17) +7:21.28

MFB 2:20.45 (19) 4:47.92 (22)

22nd 311 MOUTRILLE Vincent VTTAE HOMME 4:11.97 (23) 6:04.49 (19) 5:02.52 (17) 5:12.10 (23) +7:26.78

0 3:04.06 (25) 4:42.25 (19)

23rd 309 DELAIR Ivan VTTAE HOMME 4:23.23 (25) 6:48.25 (26) 5:21.40 (22) 5:06.48 (22) +7:46.85

MOLSHEIM FUN BIKE 2:10.75 (15) 4:47.35 (21)

24th 317 MOREL Sebastien VTTAE HOMME 4:04.41 (20) 6:13.64 (22) 5:28.20 (23) 5:36.45 (26) +7:53.36

‡a queen 2:15.08 (17) 5:06.19 (26)

25th 320 LAURENT Manon VTTAE FEMME 4:13.86 (24) 6:46.10 (25) 5:28.60 (24) 5:31.52 (25) +8:45.07

meyhwir team 2:38.93 (23) 4:56.67 (25)

26th 329 BECKER Kevin VTTAE HOMME 3:58.63 (17) 6:32.25 (24) 4:59.45 (15) 5:42.15 (27) +9:08.42

0 3:56.25 (30) 4:50.30 (23)

27th 331 NIEPEL Joachim VTTAE HOMME 4:36.22 (27) 7:15.64 (27) 5:49.60 (27) 6:05.69 (29) +11:05.19

Tuklife Racing Brigade 2:40.15 (24) 5:28.50 (27)

28th 318 MEUNIER Jean Christophe VTTAE HOMME 5:24.53 (30) 7:35.65 (29) 5:47.75 (26) 5:53.55 (28) +12:55.88

€a Queen 3:13.70 (26) 5:51.31 (28)

29th 321 LACORNE Sebastien VTTAE HOMME 4:57.79 (28) 7:29.94 (28) 6:22.36 (31) 5:26.60 (24) +13:58.83

H2R 4:14.85 (31) 6:17.90 (31)

30th 328 LACREUSE Thierry VTTAE HOMME 5:20.00 (29) 8:24.25 (30) 6:19.00 (30) 6:34.97 (31) +15:32.80

OXL 3:40.14 (29) 6:05.05 (29)

31st 327 LACREUSE Etienne VTTAE HOMME 5:36.35 (31) 8:38.00 (31) 6:07.25 (29) 6:29.90 (30) +15:45.71

Bike Club Giromagny 3:39.00 (28) 6:05.82 (30)
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1st 37 GUTH Lucie Bike Club Giro 4:03.65 (2) 5:50.33 (2) 5:06.71 (1) 4:56.17 (1) 4:47.15 (1)

2nd 154 VIEL Gaelle Famille Lafrite 5:04.75 (3) 8:02.50 (3) 6:02.94 (3) 6:06.42 (2) 5:59.37 (2) +6:31.97

36 PHILIPPE Marilys Bike Club Giro 4:00.98 (1) 5:37.02 (1) 5:14.15 (2)

1st 94 DIDIOT Gaspard 3:29.09 (2) 5:08.45 (1) 4:27.62 (4) 4:16.40 (1) 4:11.79 (6)

ACTB

2nd 90 LESAGE GROSCLAUDE Loucas 3:21.10 (1) 5:20.00 (2) 4:27.89 (5) 4:28.20 (3) 3:58.15 (2) +0:01.99

0

3rd 121 VERMOT DESROCHES Maxence 3:30.73 (3) 5:25.15 (3) 4:20.77 (1) 4:28.55 (4) 3:57.96 (1) +0:09.81

MVS (Mandeure VTT Singletrack)

4th 98 COSSON Louis 3:50.10 (11) 5:32.85 (8) 4:27.16 (3) 4:21.97 (2) 4:06.45 (3) +0:45.18

Technocycle

5th 118 MERKLEN Ignace 3:36.90 (4) 5:30.90 (7) 4:43.27 (8) 4:33.25 (6) 4:11.59 (5) +1:02.56

Michelbach la zone

6th 145 LIPPART Thomas 3:52.52 (12) 5:29.36 (5) 4:34.32 (6) 4:32.46 (5) 4:15.35 (7) +1:10.66

0

7th 122 VARET Tom 3:45.00 (7) 6:06.12 (20) 4:25.25 (2) 4:39.56 (7) 4:06.59 (4) +1:29.17

MVS (Mandeure VTT Singletrack)

8th 120 GERBER Kylian 3:45.82 (8) 5:37.55 (12) 4:36.00 (7) 4:41.06 (8) 4:22.52 (8) +1:29.60

Vertt mtb school

9th 59 FELLMANN Teome 3:43.80 (6) 5:37.52 (11) 4:46.18 (10) 4:41.09 (9) 4:25.53 (12) +1:40.77

0

10th 93 LESTOILLE Augustin 3:58.70 (13) 5:34.88 (9) 4:47.05 (11) 4:43.75 (12) 4:30.52 (16) +2:01.55

ACTB

11th 103 PICAVET Arthur 3:46.79 (9) 5:29.59 (6) 5:04.55 (18) 4:49.22 (15) 4:25.05 (11) +2:01.85

VSCB

12th 83 DEUCHER Yanic 3:49.20 (10) 5:28.40 (4) 5:14.42 (19) 4:41.12 (10) 4:24.88 (9) +2:04.67

0

13th 134 LEDOUX Aurel 4:00.52 (14) 5:45.30 (16) 4:55.00 (13) 4:41.15 (11) 4:24.95 (10) +2:13.57

MVS / Bike Club Giro

14th 58 ROGER Morgan 4:04.98 (17) 5:41.75 (15) 4:53.50 (12) 4:45.50 (13) 4:27.72 (15) +2:20.10

Les P‚p‚s 70

15th 54 FREDRIKSEN Nils 4:00.98 (15) 5:39.00 (13) 4:56.23 (14) 4:48.76 (14) 4:34.53 (17) +2:26.15

0

16th 123 VARET Lucas 3:41.11 (5) 5:37.31 (10) 4:45.70 (9) 5:15.77 (20) 4:40.25 (18) +2:26.79

MVS (Mandeure VTT Singletrack)

17th 107 LEGAY Thomas 4:08.61 (19) 5:39.25 (14) 5:03.58 (17) 4:54.32 (17) 4:25.73 (14) +2:38.14

GBRC

18th 133 LAGACHE Leo 4:03.10 (16) 5:55.50 (17) 4:56.75 (16) 4:51.03 (16) 4:25.55 (13) +2:38.58

MVS (Mandeure VTT Singletrack)

19th 148 LACOME GAYES Louka 4:10.42 (20) 6:22.40 (21) 4:56.65 (15) 4:57.69 (18) 4:43.46 (19) +3:37.27

H2R

20th 125 GAILLARD Arthur 4:06.17 (18) 6:02.96 (19) 5:26.22 (21) 5:16.98 (21) 4:47.60 (20) +4:06.58

MVS (Mandeure VTT Singletrack)

21st 132 MAZERAT Elie 4:32.75 (22) 5:59.00 (18) 5:31.25 (22) 5:10.90 (19) 4:52.59 (21) +4:33.14

0

22nd 57 CAESTECKER Gaston 4:30.20 (21) 6:34.32 (22) 5:21.03 (20) 6:01.89 (24) 5:32.13 (25) +6:26.22

Les Pepe 70



septembre 03, 2023

23rd 95 BARRE Tom 4:35.03 (23) 6:40.79 (23) 5:49.95 (23) 5:44.78 (22) 5:36.65 (26) +6:53.85

gold coast rider

24th 78 RAYOT Antoine 5:01.43 (28) 7:12.67 (28) 5:52.65 (24) 5:44.90 (23) 5:22.92 (23) +7:41.22

0

25th 92 PEDUZZI Lucas 4:41.65 (26) 7:12.06 (27) 5:58.50 (25) 6:07.20 (25) 5:24.95 (24) +7:51.01

ACTB

26th 147 NAFZIGER Quentin 4:37.81 (24) 6:56.90 (26) 6:44.83 (27) 6:08.15 (26) 4:57.25 (22) +7:51.59

H2R

27th 150 TREHEN Erwann 5:24.30 (30) 7:14.21 (29) 6:16.43 (26) 6:22.75 (28) 6:00.00 (27) +9:44.34

Le b–cherons

28th 63 TRESSE Gabriel 4:39.57 (25) 6:49.84 (25) 7:49.91 (29) 6:46.63 (30) 6:07.09 (28) +10:39.69

0

29th 336 BRAND Gabriel 5:02.80 (29) 6:47.94 (24) 8:04.60 (30) 6:16.40 (27) 6:27.41 (30) +11:05.80

vp70

30th 96 WEBER Nathan 6:06.54 (31) 8:24.65 (31) 6:52.25 (28) 6:50.78 (31) 6:14.68 (29) +12:55.55

ACTB Enduro

31st 146 CLOET Remi 4:56.82 (27) 7:16.50 (30) 8:21.93 (31) 6:37.85 (29) 7:16.35 (31) +12:56.10

0

87 PARMENTIER Carol

0

1st 13 Rapuzzi Norbert 3:20.30 (1) 5:05.64 (2) 4:16.17 (2) 4:09.17 (2) 3:46.90 (1)

0

2nd 81 DORING Felix 3:31.70 (4) 5:04.94 (1) 4:13.75 (1) 4:04.47 (1) 3:51.58 (2) +0:08.26

0

3rd 64 THIERRY Bastien 3:26.88 (2) 5:12.46 (3) 4:23.73 (3) 4:23.47 (5) 4:01.00 (3) +0:49.36

0

4th 49 FOCKI Julien 3:29.16 (3) 5:33.44 (9) 4:24.86 (4) 4:18.27 (3) 4:02.40 (4) +1:09.95

M'lisey

5th 108 HAMMANN KLOSS Christoph 3:40.79 (7) 5:27.35 (6) 4:30.67 (5) 4:22.67 (4) 4:08.29 (6) +1:31.59

geht steil

6th 47 GILLMANN Jean Nicolas 3:41.08 (9) 5:24.25 (5) 4:34.45 (7) 4:25.25 (6) 4:07.82 (5) +1:34.67

MFB

7th 86 ZUCCHI Emanuele 3:38.94 (5) 5:23.19 (4) 4:30.81 (6) 4:35.22 (11) 4:08.75 (8) +1:38.73

0

8th 70 AST jean charles 3:41.00 (8) 5:29.25 (7) 4:36.15 (8) 4:32.25 (8) 4:08.72 (7) +1:49.19

Bike Club Giro

9th 84 CHELIUS Daniel 3:39.71 (6) 5:29.90 (8) 4:39.25 (9) 4:37.57 (12) 4:19.79 (9) +2:08.04

0

10th 165 SIMPSON Darren 3:45.37 (10) 5:34.95 (11) 4:45.64 (11) 4:32.84 (9) 4:20.65 (10) +2:21.27

0

11th 74 GREVILLOT Sebastien 3:48.23 (11) 5:38.65 (12) 4:43.75 (10) 4:28.94 (7) 4:25.40 (13) +2:26.79

Bike Club Giro

12th 140 AUBRY Dany 3:58.00 (13) 5:43.30 (13) 4:47.70 (13) 4:42.55 (14) 4:25.60 (14) +2:58.97

MVS (Mandeure VTT Singletrack)

13th 32 AUBIN Thomas 3:50.31 (12) 5:59.39 (16) 4:46.94 (12) 4:51.78 (15) 4:23.10 (12) +3:13.34

Les Houches bike crew
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14th 73 KELLER Corentin 4:13.25 (17) 5:34.25 (10) 5:28.56 (22) 4:34.05 (10) 4:21.25 (11) +3:33.18

Bike Club Giro

15th 69 BOURCEY Mathieu 4:03.58 (15) 6:06.75 (17) 4:51.55 (14) 4:41.81 (13) 4:32.75 (15) +3:38.26

Bike Club Giro

16th 144 DYSLI Laurent 4:01.50 (14) 5:53.00 (14) 4:57.25 (15) 5:01.90 (18) 4:43.75 (18) +3:59.22

MVS (Mandeure VTT Singletrack)

17th 116 BESANCENET Gilles 4:20.62 (20) 6:12.05 (18) 4:58.61 (17) 4:52.85 (16) 4:37.54 (16) +4:23.49

0

18th 26 DIDIERJEAN Antoine 4:19.00 (19) 6:15.44 (19) 5:10.62 (20) 5:01.42 (17) 4:39.69 (17) +4:47.99

VTT FUN CLUB

19th 27 FISCHER Damien 4:28.78 (25) 6:17.46 (20) 5:00.40 (18) 5:03.54 (19) 4:44.08 (19) +4:56.08

VTT FUN CLUB

20th 139 HERGOTT Vincent 4:13.71 (18) 6:18.10 (21) 5:04.57 (19) 5:16.50 (20) 5:09.43 (21) +5:24.13

MVS (Mandeure VTT Singletrack)

21st 141 GIRARD Damien 4:09.56 (16) 5:58.00 (15) 4:57.44 (16) 6:15.35 (27) 4:47.46 (20) +5:29.63

MVS (Mandeure VTT Singletrack)

22nd 164 BALIVET Antoine 4:22.27 (21) 6:27.40 (22) 5:41.29 (25) 5:22.77 (21) 5:10.56 (22) +6:26.11

Passe partout Macon

23rd 182 MANTION Jean Francois 4:28.65 (24) 6:29.41 (23) 5:49.90 (27) 5:32.00 (23) 5:12.79 (23) +6:54.57

VP 70

24th 127 RAMSEIER Daniel 4:42.37 (29) 6:43.80 (27) 5:34.02 (23) 5:34.84 (24) 5:17.65 (24) +7:14.50

 quipe lanterne rouge

25th 131 MAZERAT Yann 4:25.05 (23) 6:30.60 (24) 5:40.05 (24) 6:24.44 (28) 5:40.83 (26) +8:02.79

0

26th 62 WEBER Olivier 4:39.25 (27) 7:12.25 (28) 6:07.54 (28) 6:25.05 (29) 5:28.45 (25) +9:14.36

0

27th 181 LATTEUX Geoffray 4:41.31 (28) 7:14.94 (29) 6:07.55 (29) 5:43.63 (25) 6:11.37 (27) +9:20.62

0

28th 178 WAWRZYNIAK Clement 5:23.38 (30) 7:19.56 (30) 6:41.59 (30) 6:42.42 (30) 6:34.57 (28) +12:03.34

0

158 FLAUGER Michael 4:29.38 (26) 6:32.47 (25) 5:47.23 (26) 6:06.42 (26)

Tuklife Racing Brigade

102 BRAND Willy 4:24.15 (22) 6:39.80 (26) 5:16.04 (21) 5:23.17 (22)

V‚lo passion 70 / Ron Noidans

1st 1 HIS Pacome 3:06.50 (1) 4:40.34 (2) 3:53.10 (1) 3:50.82 (1)

TEAM LES GETS BIKEPARK 3:30.93 (1)

2nd 3 MOROTTI Hugo 3:09.06 (2) 4:36.29 (1) 4:00.95 (2) 3:53.45 (2) +0:19.96

Slicy 3:41.90 (4)

3rd 33 DOLGOS Robin 3:14.37 (4) 4:52.58 (8) 4:03.88 (3) 4:02.13 (8) +0:55.85

0 3:44.58 (6)

4th 10 KELLER Christophe 3:20.27 (16) 4:54.04 (9) 4:06.16 (7) 4:00.50 (4) +0:58.95

Meywihr team 3:39.67 (2)

5th 2 GARCIA Tom 3:20.15 (15) 4:54.58 (10) 4:04.33 (4) 4:02.48 (10) +1:03.03

We Are One Composites 3:43.18 (5)

6th 117 SCHAIRER Aurelien 3:16.02 (6) 4:57.25 (11) 4:08.29 (9) 4:04.22 (12) +1:09.17

Michelbach la zone 3:45.08 (8)
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7th 16 DEMUYLDER Jonas 3:19.00 (11) 4:51.75 (5) 4:06.37 (8) 4:06.67 (14) +1:10.69

WONKO RACING 3:48.59 (11)

8th 41 DEHAN Alex 3:15.94 (5) 4:57.90 (14) 4:09.18 (11) 3:59.35 (3) +1:11.57

Team Geko bike 3:50.89 (14)

9th 6 DREYER Jules 3:19.15 (12) 4:50.56 (3) 4:13.16 (15) 4:00.73 (5) +1:13.47

Cube Mavic Collective 3:51.56 (16)

10th 8 SEVRAIN Jeremie 3:22.44 (20) 4:57.30 (13) 4:08.46 (10) 4:02.40 (9) +1:13.85

Santa cruz ion bluegrass 3:44.94 (7)

11th 80 VAN ROY Nicolas 3:18.25 (10) 5:10.81 (31) 4:05.35 (6) 4:03.60 (11) +1:16.57

0 3:40.25 (3)

12th 114 SERPAGGI Emilien 3:13.60 (3) 4:51.75 (5) 4:04.82 (5) 4:15.63 (28) +1:17.02

Vtt givry 3:52.91 (19)

13th 7 SCHINDLER Valentin 3:17.25 (8) 5:02.35 (17) 4:10.50 (13) 4:02.10 (7) +1:18.72

CUBE MAVIC Collective 3:48.21 (10)

14th 17 MATHIEU Baptiste 3:17.50 (9) 4:57.25 (11) 4:09.81 (12) 4:08.00 (15) +1:22.43

La Bressaude RoueVerte 3:51.56 (16)

15th 4 HEINRICH Guillaume 3:17.00 (7) 4:51.20 (4) 4:18.81 (25) 4:01.92 (6) +1:24.15

Meywihr Team 3:56.91 (22)

16th 76 ROETHINGER Gilles 3:19.30 (14) 5:03.44 (18) 4:14.00 (16) 4:05.17 (13) +1:26.64

0 3:46.42 (9)

17th 334 STEYER Pierre 3:21.91 (19) 4:51.90 (7) 4:14.94 (18) 4:13.71 (23) +1:31.47

MFB 3:50.70 (13)

18th 28 BUR Felix 3:21.90 (18) 5:01.69 (16) 4:22.18 (30) 4:08.82 (17) +1:44.87

VTT FUN CLUB 3:51.97 (18)

19th 39 ANGIOLINI Sebastien 3:20.88 (17) 5:15.38 (38) 4:16.60 (21) 4:11.77 (21) +1:51.90

TeamBearJack 3:48.96 (12)

20th 30 BAUSCHERT Alan 3:31.46 (29) 5:05.35 (20) 4:16.66 (22) 4:08.75 (16) +1:55.30

Lorr'N'Bike Crew-V‚loland Metz 3:54.77 (20)

21st 20 WEINZAEPFLEN Sullivan 3:19.20 (13) 5:00.79 (15) 4:23.94 (32) 4:17.48 (32) +1:56.87

0 3:57.15 (23)

22nd 176 MAILLOT Baptiste 3:23.75 (21) 5:06.82 (22) 4:16.90 (24) 4:17.17 (31) +2:01.76

0 3:58.81 (27)

23rd 19 LAB Victor 3:31.04 (27) 5:07.55 (26) 4:18.88 (26) 4:11.40 (20) +2:02.31

0 3:55.13 (21)

24th 9 FAVIER Yoan 3:28.55 (24) 5:06.70 (21) 4:14.55 (17) 4:17.96 (33) +2:03.67

0 3:57.60 (25)

25th 82 SCHNETTLER Christoph 3:31.53 (30) 5:06.90 (23) 4:15.12 (19) 4:18.55 (35) +2:11.11

0 4:00.70 (29)

26th 55 TOTTOLI Pierre 3:41.08 (48) 5:07.00 (25) 4:15.46 (20) 4:10.45 (18) +2:12.75

0 4:00.45 (28)

27th 22 CARREYRON Florent 3:33.15 (33) 5:08.50 (27) 4:20.70 (28) 4:14.59 (27) +2:12.88

GRAVITYLAB 3:57.63 (26)

28th 99 ZIMMERMANN Axel 3:28.42 (23) 5:06.95 (24) 4:16.74 (23) 4:21.97 (37) +2:14.22

Trails patrol 4:01.83 (31)

29th 21 SAINT AUBIN Christophe 3:32.45 (32) 5:12.68 (34) 4:21.12 (29) 4:13.95 (24) +2:16.10

Gravitylab 3:57.59 (24)

30th 167 BUFFARD Hugo 3:26.68 (22) 5:09.35 (29) 4:20.28 (27) 4:20.67 (36) +2:19.61

0 4:04.32 (33)

31st 128 VOGT Daniel 3:36.70 (38) 5:14.04 (36) 4:24.87 (35) 4:16.56 (30) +2:21.96

SC Urach/ vogts bike n ride 3:51.48 (15)
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32nd 104 DABULEWICZ Thibaut 3:33.40 (34) 5:08.79 (28) 4:26.25 (36) 4:14.35 (26) +2:23.73

Bigballsstories 4:02.63 (32)

33rd 11 SCHNEIDER Gaetan 3:29.40 (25) 5:14.00 (35) 4:30.17 (41) 4:13.20 (22) +2:30.26

Meywihr team 4:05.18 (34)

34th 111 TOUSSAINT Florent 3:29.83 (26) 5:18.65 (41) 4:23.68 (31) 4:22.60 (38) +2:39.28

LBRV 4:06.21 (40)

35th 24 CHOULET Yoann 3:31.58 (31) 5:16.50 (39) 4:23.96 (33) 4:18.26 (34) +2:42.16

Mont Poupet Bike Park 4:13.55 (49)

36th 65 SERPAGGI Baptiste 3:38.40 (44) 5:04.90 (19) 4:32.40 (44) 4:14.30 (25) +2:43.70

0 4:15.39 (54)

37th 97 KIEFFER Ludovic 3:35.50 (37) 5:11.25 (32) 4:27.76 (38) 4:31.27 (47) +2:45.01

Team Motion 4:00.92 (30)

38th 85 PELECKIS Miks 3:31.15 (28) 5:15.05 (37) 4:34.42 (48) 4:26.32 (44) +2:50.90

0 4:05.65 (38)

39th 72 BAZIN Ugo 3:35.11 (36) 5:25.20 (52) 4:28.50 (39) 4:23.94 (41) +2:56.83

Bike Club Giro 4:05.77 (39)

40th 34 BOULARD Hugo 3:33.73 (35) 5:24.61 (50) 4:24.79 (34) 4:40.90 (63) +3:07.87

Dijon sport cyclisme 4:05.53 (36)

41st 46 MASOYE Alexis 3:37.03 (40) 5:23.50 (48) 4:39.55 (58) 4:24.19 (42) +3:07.94

Brocompany 4:05.36 (35)

42nd 184 WAGNER William 3:48.00 (63) 5:11.61 (33) 4:31.65 (43) 4:16.41 (29) +3:13.56

4:27.58 (66)

43rd 119 GENSBITTEL Jules 3:43.75 (54) 5:23.34 (46) 4:32.59 (45) 4:25.62 (43) +3:17.46

Michelbach la zone 4:13.85 (52)

44th 51 FRANCART Arthur 3:43.81 (55) 5:32.39 (58) 4:31.58 (42) 4:23.38 (39) +3:19.89

Equipe des Mauvais 4:10.42 (44)

45th 67 THIRIAT Romain 3:37.84 (43) 5:16.61 (40) 4:29.83 (40) 4:46.05 (70) +3:25.39

0 4:16.75 (59)

46th 100 GRANDJEAN Valentin 3:42.38 (52) 5:24.94 (51) 4:36.14 (53) 4:38.61 (58) +3:30.93

Trails patrol 4:10.55 (45)

47th 48 JONES Samuel 3:42.78 (53) 5:32.08 (57) 4:34.00 (47) 4:34.25 (52) +3:35.02

0 4:13.60 (50)

48th 45 MASOYE Hugo 3:50.00 (68) 5:23.14 (45) 4:42.65 (62) 4:32.41 (48) +3:36.34

Brocompany 4:09.83 (43)

49th 23 BRUNET Loris 3:46.35 (58) 5:23.64 (49) 4:36.72 (54) 4:36.32 (53) +3:37.34

0 4:16.00 (57)

50th 135 NIEBOJEWSKI Jerome 3:41.60 (49) 5:23.40 (47) 4:46.82 (68) 4:33.49 (50) +3:38.49

MVS (Mandeure VTT Singletrack) 4:14.87 (53)

51st 50 GUIGNARD Alexis 4:05.80 (80) 5:27.70 (54) 4:35.14 (50) 4:23.73 (40) +3:40.17

0 4:09.49 (42)

52nd 142 ORY Robin 3:41.73 (50) 5:42.44 (68) 4:34.65 (49) 4:38.78 (59) +3:44.39

MVS (Mandeure VTT Singletrack) 4:08.48 (41)

53rd 115 GUILLAUD Charles 3:42.33 (51) 5:26.40 (53) 4:49.48 (69) 4:36.69 (54) +3:51.32

Vtt givry 4:18.11 (62)

54th 60 ARGENTON Charly 3:37.21 (42) 5:51.80 (73) 4:33.65 (46) 4:42.75 (66) +3:54.36

Fragil'team 4:10.64 (46)

55th 68 COMBES Remi 3:49.50 (65) 5:30.21 (56) 4:43.40 (63) 4:37.95 (56) +3:56.54

0 4:17.17 (60)

56th 110 JUILLERAT Bastian 3:48.00 (63) 5:35.85 (63) 4:45.35 (66) 4:33.65 (51) +3:57.06

La forge â v‚lo 4:15.90 (56)
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57th 143 DESSERTENNE Etienne 3:46.18 (57) 5:43.21 (70) 4:37.78 (55) 4:39.60 (60) +3:58.88

MVS (Mandeure VTT Singletrack) 4:13.80 (51)

58th 5 ELLIES Aurelien 3:40.66 (46) 5:36.41 (65) 4:35.44 (52) 5:00.44 (77) +4:03.21

Santa 4:11.95 (47)

59th 153 PESCAY Fabien 3:46.71 (61) 5:38.50 (67) 4:42.20 (59) 4:39.80 (61) +4:04.10

Famille Lafrite 4:18.58 (64)

60th 160 HAGELE Linus 3:52.20 (70) 5:34.17 (60) 4:46.08 (67) 4:38.30 (57) +4:04.65

Tuklife Raiding Roulade 4:15.59 (55)

61st 44 MASOYE Pierre 4:10.80 (83) 5:35.64 (62) 4:38.95 (57) 4:29.07 (45) +4:09.02

Brocompany 4:16.25 (58)

62nd 25 SECCHI Nicolas 3:46.68 (60) 5:38.34 (66) 4:43.49 (64) 4:37.93 (55) +4:10.34

VTT FUN CLUB 4:25.59 (65)

63rd 166 CASTELLANOS Rodrigo 3:49.50 (65) 5:59.54 (76) 4:35.15 (51) 4:54.47 (76) +4:29.10

0 4:12.13 (48)

64th 101 BUSUTTIL William 3:46.62 (59) 5:33.12 (59) 4:45.07 (65) 4:54.27 (75) +4:29.22

V‚lo Club Sainte Croix En Plaine 4:31.83 (71)

65th 161 PETER Lukas 3:55.05 (73) 5:43.08 (69) 5:16.25 (87) 4:42.58 (65) +4:53.05

0 4:17.78 (61)

66th 52 GAUME Luc 4:04.00 (78) 5:49.80 (72) 4:54.35 (72) 4:41.50 (64) +4:55.76

0 4:27.80 (67)

67th 56 BOUSQUET Charles 3:54.19 (72) 5:55.10 (74) 4:53.45 (71) 4:49.00 (72) +4:57.91

Avec Pierre Tottoli 4:27.86 (68)

68th 66 BERTRAND PIERRON Alois 3:50.63 (69) 5:36.00 (64) 4:50.08 (70) 5:14.67 (83) +4:59.69

Amateur 4:30.00 (70)

69th 40 GRIESSHABER Jonas 3:44.38 (56) 5:34.34 (61) 5:13.33 (84) 4:46.00 (69) +5:08.54

vogts bikenride 4:52.18 (79)

70th 173 BETZY Yoan 4:07.76 (82) 5:59.64 (77) 4:58.66 (74) 4:42.90 (68) +5:24.22

0 4:36.95 (75)

71st 168 KLIMMEK Lukas 3:54.04 (71) 6:16.02 (84) 4:59.94 (76) 4:48.28 (71) +5:25.23

0 4:28.64 (69)

72nd 53 GANDEBEUF Fabien 4:01.06 (75) 6:00.85 (80) 5:00.60 (77) 4:49.70 (73) +5:25.26

0 4:34.74 (72)

73rd 151 KOBL Timo 4:24.46 (89) 5:59.04 (75) 5:03.20 (78) 4:42.87 (67) +5:43.31

D„m?mr 4:35.43 (73)

74th 109 JUNG Gautier 7:09.80 (100) 5:09.40 (30) 4:11.29 (14) 4:11.20 (19) +5:45.55

Jrteam 4:05.55 (37)

75th 75 SEJOURNANT Quentin 4:15.99 (87) 6:02.42 (81) 4:56.94 (73) 5:02.38 (78) +6:05.08

0 4:49.04 (78)

76th 112 ADAM Antoine 3:49.80 (67) 5:44.50 (71) 5:39.38 (92) 5:23.42 (88) +6:14.81

les sangliers 4:39.40 (76)

77th 12 LARDET Emeric 3:37.04 (41) 8:03.61 (98) 4:38.37 (56) 4:40.08 (62) +6:15.59

Slicy 4:18.18 (63)

78th 157 NIEPEL Philipp 4:16.48 (88) 6:07.40 (82) 5:05.15 (79) 4:50.92 (74) +6:25.96

Tuklife Racing Brigade 5:07.70 (85)

79th 171 OQUIDAN David 3:56.63 (74) 6:13.00 (83) 5:10.43 (82) 5:20.42 (86) +6:31.39

VTT Givry 4:52.60 (80)

80th 136 JEANNAUX Julien 4:01.87 (76) 6:00.15 (78) 4:58.70 (75) 5:36.42 (92) +6:32.63

MVS (Mandeure VTT Singletrack) 4:57.18 (82)

81st 138 BARON Benjamin 4:03.38 (77) 6:35.52 (91) 5:09.25 (80) 5:05.50 (79) +6:38.14

MVS (Mandeure VTT Singletrack) 4:46.18 (77)
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82nd 61 GLE Adrien 4:04.25 (79) 6:19.95 (86) 5:09.56 (81) 5:23.07 (87) +7:11.02

Fragil'team 5:15.88 (87)

83rd 71 HANS Edgar 4:06.45 (81) 6:29.55 (90) 5:21.10 (88) 5:24.90 (89) +7:14.59

Bike Club Giro 4:54.28 (81)

84th 15 KRAUTH Timothe 4:11.48 (84) 6:18.91 (85) 5:15.40 (85) 5:33.32 (91) +7:16.14

Meywhir Team 4:58.72 (84)

85th 156 BRUTTEL Simon 4:13.12 (85) 6:26.67 (88) 5:23.39 (89) 5:10.44 (81) +7:25.55

Tuklife Racing Brigade 5:13.62 (86)

86th 137 CROUTEL Maxime 4:34.45 (92) 6:26.35 (87) 5:10.87 (83) 5:15.00 (84) +7:40.89

MVS (Mandeure VTT Singletrack) 5:15.91 (89)

87th 130 NEDELEC Leonard 4:42.58 (94) 6:50.92 (93) 5:15.61 (86) 5:13.38 (82) +8:40.45

Meywhir team 5:39.65 (92)

88th 152 WOHNHAAS Franziska 4:46.46 (95) 6:46.91 (92) 5:40.43 (93) 5:16.07 (85) +8:44.07

D„m'mr 5:15.89 (88)

89th 43 DORNIER Stephane 4:57.55 (96) 6:56.65 (94) 5:30.77 (90) 5:29.90 (90) +8:51.56

MagicrŠme 4:58.38 (83)

90th 159 LEIST Yannick 3:40.14 (45) 5:28.57 (55) 4:27.55 (37) 4:30.12 (46) +9:12.35

TukLife Racing Brigade - MCKN 10:07.66 (97)

91st 129 BAZENET Tedy 4:26.05 (90) 6:26.67 (88) 6:04.33 (95) 5:39.75 (93) +9:30.64

PAC 5:55.53 (96)

92nd 162 VOGT Pascal 4:26.25 (91) 8:04.39 (99) 5:36.69 (91) 5:58.22 (95) +10:21.80

Tuklife Raiding Roulade 5:17.94 (90)

93rd 172 GUENOT Lucas 5:03.15 (97) 7:24.26 (96) 6:07.84 (96) 5:55.19 (94) +11:10.87

0 5:42.12 (93)

94th 174 KOBLER Thibault 4:39.14 (93) 7:05.59 (95) 6:50.25 (99) 6:48.22 (98) +11:56.73

0 5:35.22 (91)

95th 155 WIRSCHUN Jonas 5:16.68 (98) 7:44.32 (97) 6:28.58 (97) 6:12.10 (96) +12:25.85

Tuklife Racing Brigade 5:45.86 (94)

96th 170 BERTON Matthieu 6:00.91 (99) 9:11.54 (100) 6:34.37 (98) 6:41.93 (97) +15:20.98

VTT Givry 5:53.92 (95)

169 MEYER Robert 3:36.75 (39) 5:22.75 (42)

0

89 ZILA Alize 7:59.93 (101)

0

31 SOUCHEYRE Thomas

Les Houches bike crew

18 GURY Louison 3:47.28 (62) 5:22.86 (43) 4:42.43 (61)

0 4:35.44 (74)

35 HELFER Alexandre 3:40.88 (47) 5:23.10 (44) 4:42.32 (60) 4:33.25 (49)

EC Colmar / JR team

91 BELLE Edouard 4:13.88 (86) 6:00.27 (79) 5:50.50 (94) 5:09.64 (80)

ACTB

1st 320 LAURENT Manon 4:13.86 (1) 6:46.10 (1) 5:28.60 (1) 5:31.52 (1) 2:38.93 (1) 4:56.67 (1)

meyhwir team
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1st 302 MEYER Victor 3:13.73 (2) 4:43.35 (3) 4:03.06 (1) 3:55.59 (2) 1:21.68 (1)

Foyer off road 3:33.20 (1)

2nd 315 CHAUDY Samson 3:14.10 (3) 4:42.94 (2) 4:03.36 (2) 3:57.20 (3) 1:46.07 (6) +0:34.37

meywhir 3:41.31 (3)

3rd 301 GROHENS Florian 3:12.44 (1) 4:42.80 (1) 4:04.50 (3) 3:54.65 (1) 2:19.67 (18) +1:01.85

BH team  Reverse components 3:38.40 (2)

4th 304 MICHELET Pierre 3:24.62 (5) 5:04.72 (7) 4:18.25 (5) 4:08.47 (5) 1:38.98 (3) +1:33.06

Meuse gravity 3:48.63 (4)

5th 303 VERGNAUD Victor 3:24.75 (6) 5:00.04 (5) 4:13.39 (4) 4:11.60 (7) 1:43.73 (5) +1:36.12

Team Meuse gravity enduro 3:53.22 (5)

6th 105 FRIEH Maxime 3:28.70 (7) 5:04.05 (6) 4:31.80 (7) 4:06.57 (4) 1:46.65 (7) +2:01.16

Flyer offroad collectif 3:54.00 (6)

7th 305 JOST Bryan 3:19.39 (4) 4:59.11 (4) 4:19.89 (6) 4:08.47 (5) 2:09.83 (14) +2:01.73

0 3:55.65 (7)

8th 306 FLUCKIGER Pierre 3:43.10 (9) 5:28.15 (9) 4:40.35 (8) 4:23.32 (8) 1:37.73 (2) +3:14.63

0 4:12.59 (10)

9th 333 LAMBELIN Adrien 3:48.10 (12) 5:24.50 (8) 4:45.75 (10) 4:32.03 (9) 1:54.05 (9) +3:41.67

4:07.85 (9)

10th 313 TOURDOT Alix 3:41.75 (8) 5:38.21 (10) 4:43.31 (9) 4:36.60 (10) 1:57.43 (11) +3:50.57

0 4:03.88 (8)

11th 308 SIMONOT Cedric 3:56.00 (15) 6:04.87 (20) 4:59.56 (16) 4:47.45 (13) 1:43.55 (4) +5:00.31

hericourt 2 roue 4:19.49 (11)

12th 323 HINIGER Franck 4:11.00 (22) 5:56.40 (16) 4:53.22 (13) 4:47.60 (14) 1:49.67 (8) +5:18.18

MVS 4:30.90 (14)

13th 316 MOREL Florian 3:47.55 (11) 5:47.60 (12) 5:06.39 (18) 4:45.87 (12) 2:09.78 (13) +5:25.64

€a queen 4:39.06 (18)

14th 307 CONDAMINE Mathieu 4:03.97 (19) 5:50.94 (14) 4:52.52 (12) 4:53.02 (16) 2:05.45 (12) +5:32.08

0 4:36.79 (15)

15th 312 GERARD Alrick 3:55.79 (14) 6:10.79 (21) 4:54.82 (14) 5:04.44 (21) 1:54.14 (10) +5:40.15

0 4:30.78 (13)

16th 324 LAGACHE Stephane 3:57.75 (16) 5:54.10 (15) 5:11.84 (20) 5:00.20 (19) 2:14.96 (16) +6:05.13

MVS 4:36.89 (16)

17th 322 GALLISSOT Sebastien 3:46.03 (10) 5:49.48 (13) 4:48.68 (11) 4:41.30 (11) 3:18.35 (26) +6:16.01

MVS 4:42.78 (20)

18th 335 ROUGEOT Vincent 4:10.68 (21) 6:15.19 (23) 5:08.75 (19) 4:49.80 (15) 2:31.30 (20) +6:34.44

Mfb 4:29.33 (12)

19th 319 COUVAL Gabriel 3:52.94 (13) 5:43.25 (11) 6:00.16 (27) 4:58.73 (18) 2:32.00 (21) +6:54.88

€a queen 4:38.41 (17)

20th 314 ADAM Yannick 4:02.44 (18) 5:59.98 (17) 5:14.05 (21) 5:02.52 (20) 2:36.15 (22) +6:56.45

0 4:51.92 (24)

21st 326 HUFFENUS Guillaume 4:25.53 (25) 6:02.55 (18) 5:39.54 (24) 4:55.90 (17) 2:20.45 (19) +7:21.28

MFB 4:47.92 (22)

22nd 311 MOUTRILLE Vincent 4:11.97 (23) 6:04.49 (19) 5:02.52 (17) 5:12.10 (23) 3:04.06 (24) +7:26.78

0 4:42.25 (19)

23rd 309 DELAIR Ivan 4:23.23 (24) 6:48.25 (25) 5:21.40 (22) 5:06.48 (22) 2:10.75 (15) +7:46.85

MOLSHEIM FUN BIKE 4:47.35 (21)

24th 317 MOREL Sebastien 4:04.41 (20) 6:13.64 (22) 5:28.20 (23) 5:36.45 (25) 2:15.08 (17) +7:53.36

‡a queen 5:06.19 (25)

25th 329 BECKER Kevin 3:58.63 (17) 6:32.25 (24) 4:59.45 (15) 5:42.15 (26) 3:56.25 (29) +9:08.42

0 4:50.30 (23)
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26th 331 NIEPEL Joachim 4:36.22 (26) 7:15.64 (26) 5:49.60 (26) 6:05.69 (28) 2:40.15 (23) +11:05.19

Tuklife Racing Brigade 5:28.50 (26)

27th 318 MEUNIER Jean Christophe 5:24.53 (29) 7:35.65 (28) 5:47.75 (25) 5:53.55 (27) 3:13.70 (25) +12:55.88

€a Queen 5:51.31 (27)

28th 321 LACORNE Sebastien 4:57.79 (27) 7:29.94 (27) 6:22.36 (30) 5:26.60 (24) 4:14.85 (30) +13:58.83

H2R 6:17.90 (30)

29th 328 LACREUSE Thierry 5:20.00 (28) 8:24.25 (29) 6:19.00 (29) 6:34.97 (30) 3:40.14 (28) +15:32.80

OXL 6:05.05 (28)

30th 327 LACREUSE Etienne 5:36.35 (30) 8:38.00 (30) 6:07.25 (28) 6:29.90 (29) 3:39.00 (27) +15:45.71

Bike Club Giromagny 6:05.82 (29)


